Date: 12th Oct, 2020



To, The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor, Dalai Street, Fort, Mumbai —400001

Scrip Code: <u>540654</u>

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter ended September 30, 2020.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 based on the certificate received from Link In-time India Private Limited (RTA), which is enclosed herewith, we hereby confirm that RTA has not received any DEMAT/REMAT request for the quarter ended September 30, 2020.

Request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

For Globalspace Technologies Limited

SWATI ARORA

Swati Arora Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Memb No. A44529

Enclosed: Certificate received from Link In-time India Private Limited

Copy to:

National Securities Depository	The Central Depository Services (India)
Limited	Limited
Address: Trade World 4th Floor, Kamala	Address: Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 28th
Limited, Mills Compound, Lower Parel,	Floor, Dalai Street, Mumbai - 400 023
Mumbai-400013, Maharashtra, India	Maharashtra India

GLOBALSPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L64201MH2010PLC211219

Formerly known as ' GlobalSpace Technologies Private Limited' Formerly known as ' GlobalSpace Tech Private Limited' **Regd. Off:** Office No. 605, 6th Floor, Rupa Solitiare Building, Millennium Business Park, Mahape, Navi Mumbai 400710 Tel.: 022-49452000 | Email: info@globalspace.in | Website: www.globalspace.in



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

CIN : U67190MH1999PTC118368 C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083 Phone: +91 22 4918 6000 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060 Email: mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website: www.linkintime.co.in

5th October, 2020

To, Company Secretary, Globalspace Technologies Limited

We are the Registrar and Transfer Agent for **Globalspace Technologies Limited** We hereby confirm that there were no Demat or Remat requests received during the period of 01.07.2020 to 30.09.2020.

This is for your information.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Sd/-Ashok Shetty Vice President-Corporate Registry